Technical Data ELX1065 Effective June 2021
SMDJE
Automotive grade 3000 W Transient voltage suppressor
Product features
• Automotive grade (AEC-Q101 qualified)
• Low profile SMC package
• Excellent clamping capability
• High reliability application

@ V
R
V
BR
@ I
T
I
T
V
C
@ I
PP
I
PP
Uni-polar Bi-polar Uni Bi (V) (µA) min (V) max (V) (mA) max (V) (A)
SMDJE12AH SMDJE12CAH H12A H12C 12 5 13.3 14.7 5 19.9 150.8
SMDJE13AH SMDJE13CAH H13A H13C 13 5 14.4 15.9 5 21.5 139.5
SMDJE14AH SMDJE14CAH H14A H14C 14 5 15.6 17.2 5 23.2 129.3
SMDJE15AH SMDJE15CAH H15A H15C 15 5 16.7 18.5 5 24.4 123
SMDJE16AH SMDJE16CAH H16A H16C 16 5 17.8 19.7 5 26 115.4
SMDJE17AH SMDJE17CAH H17A H17C 17 5 18.9 20.9 5 27.6 108.7
SMDJE18AH SMDJE18CAH H18A H18C 18 5 20 22.2 5 29.2 102.7
SMDJE20AH SMDJE20CAH H20A H20C 20 5 22.2 24.5 5 32.4 92.6
SMDJE22AH SMDJE22CAH H22A H22C 22 5 24.4 26.9 5 35.5 84.5
SMDJE24AH SMDJE24CAH H24A H24C 24 5 26.7 29.5 5 38.9 77.1
SMDJE26AH SMDJE26CAH H26A H26C 26 5 28.9 31.9 5 42.1 71.3
SMDJE28AH SMDJE28CAH H28A H28C 28 5 31.1 34.4 5 45.4 66.1
SMDJE30AH SMDJE30CAH H30A H30C 30 5 33.3 36.8 5 48.4 62
SMDJE33AH SMDJE33CAH H33A H33C 33 5 36.7 40.6 5 53.3 56.3
SMDJE36AH SMDJE36CAH H36A H36C 36 5 40 44.2 5 58.1 51.6
SMDJE40AH SMDJE40CAH H40A H40C 40 5 44.4 49.1 5 64.5 46.5
SMDJE43AH SMDJE43CAH H43A H43C 43 5 47.8 52.8 5 69.4 43.2
SMDJE45AH SMDJE45CAH H45A H45C 45 5 50 55.3 5 72.7 41.3
SMDJE48AH SMDJE48CAH H48A H48C 48 5 53.3 58.9 5 77.4 38.8
SMDJE51AH SMDJE51CAH H51A H51C 51 5 56.7 62.7 5 82.4 36.4
SMDJE54AH SMDJE54CAH H54A H54C 54 5 60 66.3 1 87.1 34.4
Electrical specifications (+25 °C)
4
Technical Data ELX1065
Effective June 2021